

Nestled on the shores of Al Marjan Island in Ras Al Khaimah, the JW Marriott Residences offers an experience that's like nothing else.

Discover a world where the ordinary fades into obscurity and the common place is left behind. At JW Marriott Residences, your home is more than a place to lay your head — it is an immersive experience curated by craftsmen who love what they do.

That's why each moment and every space is handpicked to delight and inspire you.

Please feel free to download the forms, procedures and marketing materials of JW Marriott for your convenience.



CLIENT INFORMATION FORM

FINANCIAL FACT SHEET



JW Marriott Residences Al Marjan Island are not owned, developed or sold by JW Marriott, GLOBAL HOSPITALITY LICENSING S.À R.L. or its affiliates ("Marriott"). OBG Real Estate Broker LLC uses JW Marriott Residences under a license from Marriott, which has not confirmed the accuracy of any of the statements or representations made herein.